

Sessions Case No. 264/2023

CNR NO-WBBB01-003536-2023

Present: Sri Anupam Maiti (JO Code WB00703)
Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge,
3rd Court, Suri, Birbhum

Order No.05
03.06.24/30.05.24

Record was not put up on the date fixed due to summer vacation.

Record is put up to day.

Record was fixed for charge

The case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.

Fix 29.08.2024 for charge.

Dictated & corrected by me

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge,
3rd Court, Suri, Birbhum

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge,
3rd Court, Suri, Birbhum